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2019 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 1 3:33pm ET

TEAM
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Regulators

Team IR

Team Tapout
The Family
Trailer Park Trash
SuperBowl Bound
Darth Clapinater
Mean Machine
No Luck

Broncos

ManBearPigs
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PCT
0.609

0.037
0.036
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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